
28Evesham   •   Bidford  •   Stratford

Key

B       runs via Shottery The Bell at 1614

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Stratford Bridge Street  0535  0632  0721  0858

and
then

at
these
times
past
the

hour

 58 

until

 1458  1604  1613  1721  1815

Stratford Wood Street 0536 0633 0723 0901  01  1501  1607  1616  1724  1818

Dodwell Caravan Park  0541  0638  0728  0907  07  1507  1621  1621  1732  1824

Bidford on Avon Lloyds Bank  0549  0646  0736  0917  17  1517  1629  1629  1741  1833

Salford Priors Church  0553  0651  0741  0924  24  1524  1635  1635  1747  1837

Iron Cross Queens Head Pub  0556  0654  0744  0927  27  1527  1638  1638  1751  1841

Harvington Golden Cross  0600  0658  0748  0931  31  1531  1641  1641  1755  1844

Norton Bus Shelter  0606  0707  0754  0937  37  1537  1648  1648  1801  1850

Evesham Bus Station Stand C  0610  0717  0804  0948  48  1548  1703  1703  1811  1901

Evesham Morrisons  0722  0812  0957  57  1557  1712  1712  1817  1907

Bengeworth Broadway Road  0726  0816  1002  02  1602  1720  1720  1821  1911

Woodlands Four Pools  0729  0819  1005  05  1605  1723  1723  1824  1913

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Stratford Bridge Street  0654  0804  0858

and
then

at
these
times
past
the

hour

 58 

until

 1658  1808

Stratford Wood Street 0655 0805 0901  01  1701  1811

Dodwell Caravan Park  0701  0811  0907  07  1707  1817

Bidford on Avon Lloyds Bank  0708  0818  0917  17  1717  1827

Salford Priors Church  0714  0824  0924  24  1724  1834

Iron Cross Queens Head Pub  0718  0828  0927  27  1727  1837

Harvington Golden Cross  0722  0832  0931  31  1731  1841

Norton Bus Shelter  0728  0838  0937  37  1737  1847

Evesham Bus Station Stand C  0743  0853  0948  48  1748  1858

Evesham Morrisons  0752  0902  0958  58  1758  1908

Bengeworth Broadway Road  0756  0906  1002  02  1802  1912

Woodlands Four Pools  0758  0908  1005  05  1805  1915

SUNDAYS & MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Stratford Bridge Street  0855  1125  1325  1525  1730

Stratford Wood Street 0858 1128 1328 1528 1732

Dodwell Caravan Park  0903  1135  1335  1535  1738

Bidford on Avon Lloyds Bank  0914  1143  1343  1543  1747

Salford Priors Church  0919  1149  1349  1549  1751

Harvington Golden Cross  0926  1155  1355  1555  1758

Norton Bus Shelter  0929  1159  1359  1559  1802

Evesham Bus Station Stand C  0936  1208  1408  1608  1811

Pershore Coach House  0951  1824



28Stratford   •   Bidford  •   Evesham

Key

S       on school days, runs via Shottery The Bell at 0827

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Evesham Morrisons  0723  0813  0900  0958

and
then

at
these
times
past
the

hour

 58 

until

 1358  1458  1558  1713  1818  1908

Bengeworth Broadway Road  0726  0816  0904  1002  02  1402  1502  1602  1720  1821  1911

Woodlands Four Pools  0729  0819  0907  1005  05  1405  1505  1605  1723  1824  1913

Evesham Bus Station Stand D  0618  0741  0831  0918  1018  18  1418  1518  1618  1736  1834  1924

Norton Bus Shelter  0622  0746  0836  0923  1023  23  1423  1526  1626  1741  1839  1929

Harvington Golden Cross  0628  0753  0842  0929  1029  29  1429  1532  1632  1748  1844  1934

Iron Cross Queens Head Pub  0631  0757  0846  0933  1033  33  1433  1535  1635  1751  1847  1937

Salford Priors Church  0634  0803  0850  0937  1037  37  1437  1540  1640  1755  1851  1941

Bidford on Avon Lloyds Bank  0639  0810  0858  0944  1044  44  1444  1546  1646  1801  1856  1946

Dodwell Caravan Park  0647  0819S  0907  0952  1052  52  1452  1554  1654  1809  1903  1953

Stratford Wood Street  0653  0837  0915  1001  1101  01  1501  1602  1702  1815  1910  2000

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Evesham Morrisons  0752  0902  0958

and
then

at
these
times
past
the

hour

 58 

until

 1658  1758  1908

Bengeworth Broadway Road  0756  0906  1002  02  1702  1802  1912

Woodlands Four Pools  0758  0908  1005  05  1705  1805  1915

Evesham Bus Station Stand D  0807  0918  1018  18  1718  1813  1923

Norton Bus Shelter  0813  0923  1023  23  1723  1818  1928

Harvington Golden Cross  0818  0929  1029  29  1729  1824  1934

Iron Cross Queens Head Pub  0823  0933  1033  33  1733  1828  1938

Salford Priors Church  0827  0937  1037  37  1737  1832  1942

Bidford on Avon Lloyds Bank  0832  0944  1044  44  1744  1839  1949

Dodwell Caravan Park  0839  0952  1052  52  1752  1847  1957

Stratford Wood Street  0850  1001  1101  01  1801  1856  2006

SUNDAYS & MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Pershore Coach House  0955  1830

Evesham Bus Station Stand D  1012  1211  1411  1611  1846

Norton Bus Shelter  1016  1216  1416  1616  1851

Harvington Golden Cross  1020  1220  1420  1620  1854

Salford Priors Church  1027  1227  1427  1627  1901

Bidford on Avon Lloyds Bank  1033  1233  1433  1633  1905

Dodwell Caravan Park  1042  1242  1442  1642  1913

Stratford Wood Street  1050  1250  1450  1650  1919


